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Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 FIGURE 7 - DRAFT PROJECT 
SCHEDULE

Duration Start Date Completion Date

2 STAGE 0 - Origination

3 Site Control Finalized 6 mons Fri 11/15/19 Thu 4/30/20

4 Delivery term start date 1 day Thu 4/1/21 Thu 4/1/21

5 Extension Terms (two, 6-mo.) 12 mos. Fri 4/2/21 Fri 4/1/22

6 Engineering for Interconnection Application 2 wks Fri 5/24/19 Thu 6/6/19

7 Prelim layout, design and equipment 
selection

2 wks Fri 5/24/19 Thu 6/6/19

8 STAGE 1 - Phase 1 Development

9 Preliminary Engineering and survey work 5-6 weeks Fri 9/20/19 Fri 10/25/19

10 10 % electrical design 2 wks Fri 5/24/19 Thu 6/6/19

11 10 % civil design 30 days Sat 11/30/19 Thu 1/9/20

12 Submit Interconnection applications 3-5 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 6/7/19

13 Utility initial review 90 days Mon 6/10/19 Fri 10/11/19

14 STAGE 2 - Phase 2 Development

15 Coordination with Town Officials 8 mons Wed 1/8/20 Tue 8/18/20

16 Communication w/ Neighbors-Abutters 4-6 weeks Mon 4/20/20 Mon 6/1/20

17 Coordination with State Regulatory 
Agencies

6-9 mos. Thu 9/19/19 Fri 6/19/20

18 CTDEEP Stormwater Coordination 4-6 weeks Tue 5/5/20 Tue 6/9/20

19 CTDEEP - Stormwater Permitting 
Coordination

90 days Wed 6/10/20 Tue 10/13/20

20 CT Siting Council Petition/Permitting 
Process

4 - 5 mos. Thu 5/28/20 Wed 10/28/20

21 Draft Interconnection Agreements received 1 day Thu 11/21/19 Thu 11/21/19

22 Interconnection Agreements 
signed/executed by GCE

5 wks Tue 2/18/20 Mon 3/23/20

23 STAGE 3 - Final Development

24 Siting Council Approval 1 mo. Mon 9/28/20 Wed 10/28/20

25 DEEP Stormwater Permit Approval 4 wks Thu 8/27/20 Wed 9/23/20

26 Interconnection Agreements fully executed 
by Eversource

3 mos. Wed 3/25/20 Wed 6/24/20

27 STAGE 4 - Final Engineering & 
Construction

28 100% Design 1 mo. Mon 9/28/20 Wed 10/28/20

29 Building Permits 15 days Thu 10/29/20 Wed 11/18/20

30 Construction - East Array Site 2

31 Site Preparation/Set-up 5 days Mon 10/26/20 Fri 10/30/20

32 Civil Work 30 days Sun 11/1/20 Thu 12/10/20

33 Array Installation 60 days Wed 12/2/20 Tue 2/23/21

34 Electrical Installation 60 days Wed 2/3/21 Tue 4/27/21

35 Commissioning 10 days Sun 4/4/21 Thu 4/15/21

36 Permission to Operate 2 days Thu 4/15/21 Fri 4/16/21

37 Construction - West Array Site 1

38 Site Preparation/Set-up 5 days Mon 4/12/21 Fri 4/16/21

39 Civil Work 30 days Mon 4/19/21 Fri 5/28/21

40 Array Installation 45 days Mon 5/31/21 Fri 7/30/21

41 Electrical Installation 45 days Mon 8/2/21 Fri 10/1/21

42 Commissioning 10 days Mon 10/4/21 Fri 10/15/21

43 Permission to Operate 2 days Mon 10/18/21 Tue 10/19/21
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Project: Elmridge Golf Course
Date: Fri 5/29/20

Figure 7 - Project Schedule


